TECHNOPOWER
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS
PORTABLE GENERATORS
M V SWITCHGEARS
SYNCHRONIZING PANELS
WATER PUMPS
AIR COMPRESSORS
DIESEL GENERATORS

CURSOR13 TE3A 352 471.7 387 518.6 2324 x 1270 x 1546.5 1228 64.8
CURSOR13 TE6W 374 501.2 414 554.8 2300 x 1105 x 1410 1360 72.5
CURSOR13 TE7W 425 569.5 459 615.1 2284 x 1329 x 1126 1360 77.2
CURSOR16 TE1W 505 676.7 557 746.4 2353 x 1114 x 1605 1450 92.6
FUEL
CONSUMPTION
(L/hr)
ENGINE POWER (1500rpm)
PRIME STANDBY
ENGINE DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Authorised Distributor
in the Middle East
A world of stories.
Powerful ones.
kVA kW kVA kW FPT Leroy Somer/ Mecc Alte LxWxH (mm) Kg LxWxH (mm) Kg 80% 100%
FPT-30 30 24 33 26.4 S8000 AM1 TAL042C/ ECP28-VL4 C 1800 x 730 x 1200 772 2206 x 980 x 1277 991 5.6 7.0
FPT-45 45 36 50 40 NEF45 AM1A TAL042F/ ECP32-2S4 C 2300 x 730 x 1200 852 2306 x 1010 x 1277 1230 9.0 11.3
FPT-50 50 40 55 44 NEF45 AM2 TAL042G/ ECP32-1M4 C 2300 x 730 x 1200 852 2306 x 1010 x 1277 1290 9.3 11.6
FPT-60 60 48 66 53 NEF45 SM1A TAL042H/ ECP32-2M4 C 2300 x 730 x 1250 886 2306 x 1100 x 1277 1538 10.2 13.7
FPT-80 80 64 88 70 NEF45 SM3 TAL044B/ ECP32-2L4 C 2300 x 780 x 1500 978 2756 x 1100 x 1553 1470 15.4 19.4
FPT-100 100 80 110 88 NEF45 TM2A TAL044D/ ECP34-2S4 C 2450 x 780 x 1512 1029 2756 x 1100 x 1653 1553 16.2 22.0
FPT-120 120 96 132 106 NEF45 TM3 TAL044E/ ECP34-1M4 C 2450 x 780 x 1512 1162 2806 x 1010 x 1653 1728 21.6 27.6
FPT-160 160 128 176 141 NEF67 TM3A TAL044K/ ECP34-2L4 C 2800 x 780 x 1512 1440 3206 x 1100 x 1853 1842 28.8 36.0
FPT-170 170 136 187 150 NEF67 TM4 TAL044M,46A/ ECO38-1S4 C 2900 x 900 x 1634 1450 3306 x 1100 x 1853 1850 29.3 36.6
FPT-200 200 160 220 176 NEF67 TE3PV TAL046B/ ECO38-2S4 C 2900 x 900 x 1634 1450 3306 x 1100 x 1853 1850 34.0 42.5
FPT-200 200 160 220 176 NEF67 TM7 TAL046B/ ECO38-2S4 C 2900 x 900 x 1634 1548 3306 x 1100 x 1853 1850 33.6 42.0
FPT-250 250 200 275 220 NEF67 TE8P TAL046D/ ECO38-2M4C 3020 x 1055 x 1690 1950 3500 x 1250 x 1952 3073 38.8 51.5
FPT-300 300 240 330 264 CURSOR87 TE4 TAL046F/ ECO38-1L4 C 3310 x 1390 x 1777 2636 3956 x 1606 x 2252 3250 52.6 66.0
FPT-350 350 280 385 308 CURSOR13 TE2A TAL046H/ ECO38-2L4 C 3530 x 1390 x 1740 2650 4306 x 1606 x 2252 3598 53.6 67.0
FPT-400 400 320 440 352 CURSOR13 TE3A TAL047A/ ECO40-1S4 C 3530 x 1390 x 1740 2780 4306 x 1606 x 2252 3741 64.8 81.0
FPT-450 450 357 494 395 CURSOR13 TE6W TAL047B/ ECO40-2S4 C 3530 x 1390 x 1783 3072 4806 x 1800 x 2252 4474 72.5 89.9
FPT-500 500 405 550 438 CURSOR13 TE7W TAL047C/ ECO40-3S4 C 3530 x 1390 x 1777 3305 4806 x 1800 x 2252 4707 77.2 96.5
FPT-600 600 480 660 529 CURSOR16 TE1W TAL047E/ ECO40-1.5L4 C 3600 x 1460 x 2094 3595 4906 x 2000 x 2252 4741 92.6 115.7
FUEL
CONSUMPTION
(L/hr)
MODEL
50HZ
ENGINE POWER (1500 rpm)
PRIME STANDBY
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
ENGINE  ALTERNATOR
OPENED TYPE CLOSED TYPE
kVA kW kVA kW PERKINS Leroy Somer/ Mecc Alte
TP-9 9 7.2 9.9 7.9 403A-11G1 TAL040B/ ECP28-2VS4
TP-13 13 10.4 15 11.4 403A-15G1 TAL040C/ ECP28-1S4C
TP-15 15 12 17 13 403A-15G2 TAL040D/ ECP28-2S4C
TP-20 20.3 16.2 22.1 17.8 404D-22G TAL040F/ ECP28-M4C
TP-20 20.3 16.2 16.2 17.8 404A-22G1 TAL040F/ ECP28-M4C
TP-30 30 24 33 26.4 1103-33G TAL042C/ ECP28-VL4C
TP-45 45 36 50 40 1103A-33TG1 TAL042F/ ECP32-2S4C
TP-60 60 48 66 53 1103A-33TG2 TAL042H/ ECP32-2M4C
TP-80 80 64 88 70.4 1104A-44TG2 TAL044B/ ECP32-2L4C
TP-100 101 81 112 90 1104C-44TAG2 TAL044D/ ECP34-2S4C
TP-135 135 108 150 120 1106A-70TG1 TAL044H/ ECP34-1L4C
TP-150 150 120 165 132 1106A-70TAG2 TAL044J/ ECP34-2L4C
TP-180 180 144 200 160 1106A-70TAG3 TAL044L/ ECO38-1S4C
TP-200 200 160 220 176 1106A-70TAG4 TAL044M/ ECO38-2S4C
TP-250 250 200 275 220 1206A-E70TTAG3 TAL046D/ ECO38-1L4C
TP-250 254 206 282 226 1506A-E88TAG3 TAL046D/ ECO38-1L4C
TP-300 300 240 330 264 1506A-E88TAG5 TAL046F/ ECO38-2L4C
TP-300 307 246 339 271.2 1706A-E93TAG1 TAL046F/ ECO38-2L4C
TP-350 348 278 384 307 1706A-E93TAG2 TAL046H/ ECO38-3L4A
TP-350 350 280 400 320 2206A-E13TAG2 TAL046H/ ECO38-3L4A
TP-400 400 320 450 360 2206A-E13TAG3 TAL0473 A/ ECO40-1S4B
TP-450 455 364 500 400 2506A-E15TAG1 TAL0473 B/ ECO40-2S4B
TP-500 500 400 550 440 2506A-E15TAG2 TAL0473 C/ ECO40-3S4B
TP-600 600 480 660 528 2806A-E18TAG1A TAL0473 E/ ECO40 1.5L4 B
TP-650 650 520 700 560 2806A-E18TAG2 TAL0473 F/ ECO40 1.5L4 B
TP-700 700 560 770 616 2806A-E18TTAG4 TAL049B/ ECO40-VL4B
TP-750 750 600 825 660 4006A-23TAG2A TAL049C/ ECO40-VL4B
TP-770 771 617 850 678 2806A-E18TTAG5 TAL049C/ ECO40-VL4B
TP-800 800 640 900 720 4006-23TAG3A TAL049C/ ECO43-1S4A
TP-900 911 728 1002 802 4008 TAG1A TAL049D/ ECO43-2S4A
TP-1000 1010 808 1125 900 4008-30TAG2 TAL049E/ ECO43-1M4A
TP-1000 1022 818 1125 900 4008-TAG2A TAL049E/ ECO43-1M4A
TP-1250 1250 1000 1385 1108 4012-46TWG2A LSA 50.2 M6/ ECO43-2M4A
TP-1350 1364 1091 1500 1200 4012-46TAG1A LSA 50.2 L7/ ECO43-2L4A
TP-1500 1505 1204 1656 1325 4012-46TAG2A LSA 50.2L8/ ECO46-1S4A
TP-1700 1710 1368 1880 1504 4012-46TAG3A LSA 52.3 S5/ ECO46-1.5S4A
TP-1850 1850 1480 2000 1600 4016-61TRG1 LSA 52.3 S6/ ECO46-2S4A
TP-2000 2058 1646 2263 1811 4016-TAG2A LSA 52.3 S7/ ECO46-1L4A
TP-2250 2250 1800 2500 2000 4016-61TRG3 LSA 52.3 L9/ ECO46-1.5L4A
MODEL
50HZ
ENGINE POWER (1500rpm)
PRIME STANDBY

4900x2050x2470 7510 6000x2380x2600 9800 160.0 213.0
4900x2050x2470 7510 6000x2380x2600 9800 162.0 215.0
4900x2050x2500 9000 12000x2380x2600 11000 196.0 259.0
4950x2050x2700 9800 12000x2380x2600 11400 212.0 281.0
5250x2250x2960 10300 12000x2400x2650 13000 234.0 310.0
5750x2400x3860 11000 12000x2400x2650 13000 275.0 370.0
5950x2600x3200 12800 12000x2400x2650 17000 275.0 371.0
6450x2780x3540 15100 12000x2400x2650 17000 326.0 447.0
6450x2780x3540 16000 12000x2400x2650 18000 344.0 470.0
FUEL CONSUMPTION
(L/hr)
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
OPENED TYPE CLOSED TYPE
kVA kW kVA kW CUMMINS Leroy Somer/ Stamford
TPC-135 136 109 150 120 6BTAA5.9-G6 TAL044H/ UCI274E
TPC-155 155 124 170 136 6BTAA5.9-G7 TAL044K/ UCI274F
TPC-200 200 160 220 176 6CTAA8.3-G7 TAL046B/ UCI274H
TPC-200 200 160 220 176 QSB7-G5 TAL044M/ UCI274H
TPC-250 250 200 275 220 QSL9-G3 TAL046D/ UCI274H
TPC-300 300 240 330 264 QSL9-G5 TAL046F/ S4L1D-D41
TPC-370 370 327 409 296 QSG12-G3 TAL046F/ S4L1S-E
TPC-409 409 327 450 360 QSX15-G4 TAL0473A/ S4L1D-F41
TPC-410 410 327 450 360 QSZ13-G7 TAL0473A/ S4L1D-F41
TPC-416 416 333 455 364 QSG12-G4 TAL0473A/ S4L1S-F
TPC-456 456 365 520 416 QSZ13-G5 TAL0473B/ S5L1S-D4
TPC-500 500 400 550 440 QSX15-G8 TAL0473C/ S5L1S-D4
TPC-500 500 400 550 400 KTA19-G4 TAL0473C/ S5L1S-D4
TPC-636 636 509 700 560 VTA28-G5 TAL0473F/ S5L1S-F4
TPC-810 810 648 900 720 QSK23-G3 TAL049C/ S6L1D-C4
TPC-910 910 728 1000 800 QST30-G3 TAL049D/ HCI634H
TPC-910 910 728 1000 800 KTA38-G3 TAL049D/ HCI634H
TPC-1000 1000 800 1100 880 QST30-G4 TAL049E/ HCI634J
TPC-1000 1000 800 1100 880 KTA38-G5 TAL049E/ HCI634J
TPC-1275 1275 1020 1400 1120 KTA50-G3 LSA50.2M6/ S6L1D-H4
TPC-1400 1400 1120 1675 1340 KTA50-G8 LSA50.2 L8/ S7L1D-C
TPC-1500 1500 1200 1675 1340 KTA50-GS8 LSA50.2 L8/ S7L1D-C
TPC-1825 1825 1517 2000 1825 QSK60-G7 LSA52.3 S5/ S7L1D-F
TPC-1875 1875 1500 2000 1600 QSK60-G3 LSA52.3 S6/ S7L1D-F
TPC-2045 2045 1636 2250 1800 QSK60-G4 LSA52.3 S6/ S7L1D-G4
TPC-2750 2750 2200 3000 2400 QSK78-G9 LSA52.3 UL16/LV 804 S
MODEL
50HZ
ENGINE POWER (1500rpm)
PRIME STANDBY

STORAGE
Technopower offers a full range of Solar Hybrid Solutions, supporting you at every phase of your
solar power project. From designing a customised solution with maximised renewable penetration
to delivering complete turnkey projects, enabling parts availability, product upgrades, warranties,
service agreements. We will be with you throughout your project development.
From Italy, we represent one of the major pump brands over the world. Our goal is to offer our clients the
greatest and most ideal solution for their unique pumping, fluid transportation, construction dewatering,
over-pumping, drainage, and sewage demands. To ensure adequate and prompt services to all customers
and a commitment to fully meeting their demands, we are eager to deliver the required products in
accordance with the order.
MINI GENSETS (DIESEL)
BLACK HAMMER
PORTABLE POWER BANK
PORTABLE GENERATORS (PETROL)
kVA kW kVA kW BLACK HAMMER BLACK HAMMER LxWxH (mm) Kg LxWxH (mm) Kg 75% 100%
BHF15D-15 15 12 17 13 4DW81-23D BHA1-15 1350 x 720 x 900 550 1600 x 740 x 830 579 3.2 4.2
BHF15D-20 20 16 22 18 4DW91-29D BHA1-20 1450 x 720 x 900 650 1610 x 760 x 830 579 3.9 5.2
BHF15D-30 30 24 33 26 4DW92-39D BHA1-30 1450 x 720 x 900 650 1810 x 760 x 830 790 5.4 7.2
BHF15D-50 50 40 55 44 4DX22-65D BHA1-50 1850 x 800 x 1200 900 2310 x 1050 x 1260 1091 9 12
FUEL
CONSUMPTIONMODEL
50HZ
ENGINE POWER